NOVEMBER 2018 PANCHANGAM

I e S T R T

10

11

12

13
14
15

16

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Ashwin, Krishna
Paksha

Ashwin, Krishna
Paksha

Ashwin, Krishna
Paksha

Ashwin, Krishna
Paksha

Ashwin, Krishna
Paksha

Ashwin, Krishna
Paksha

Ashwin, Krishna
Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha
Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Ashtami 09:10

Navami 07:09 Dashami
05:10+

Ekadashi 03:13+

Dwadashi 01:24+

Trayodashi 23:46

Chaturdashi 22:27

Amavasya 21:31

Pratipada 21:07

Dwitiya 21:20

Tritiya 22:12

Chaturthi 23:44

Panchami 01:50+

Shashthi 04:22+
Saptami Full Night

Saptami 07:04

Ashtami 09:40

Ashlesha 01:17+

Magha 23:59

PurvaPhalguni 22:44

UttaraPhalguni 21:35

Hasta 20:37

Chitra 19:55

Swati 19:37

Vishakha 19:48

Anuradha 20:35

Jyeshtha 22:00

Mula 00:03+

Purvaashadha 02:38+

Uttaraashadha 05:37+
Shravana Full Night

Shravana 08:45

Dhanishtha 11:47

13:24-14:50

10:34-11:59

09:09-10:34

16:14-17:39

07:44-09:09

14:49-16:14

11:59-13:24

13:24-14:49

10:35-11:59

09:10-10:35

16:13-17:37

07:47-09:11

14:48-16:12

12:00-13:24

13:24-14:48

www.panchangam.org
10:05-10:51
14:41-16:12 4 4:38-15:24
aasng | 08:34-09:20
12:38-14:00 9000929
07:34-09:05  06:18-07:04
05:36+-07:07+ 07:04-07:49
05:39+-07:11+  16:09-16:54
e s 12:22-13:07
04:23+-05:56* 14.38-15:23
e ey | 08:35-09:21
01:27+-03:02+ 0920027
01:16+-02:52+ 11:37-12:22
e qars | 10:06-10:51
23:96-01:35+ ' 14:37.15:22
atagqn. 08:36-09:21
02:31+-04:12+ 0950992
moo | 06:22-07:07
20:18-2200  07.07.07:52
06:41-08:25 ... ..
22:18-00:03+ 10:07-16:52
Sty | 12:22-13:07
10411227 (252307
g qann  08:38:09:23
1381326 5:43-23:34
10:08-11:57  11:37-12:22
mmng  10:08-10:53
13151504 1 44.37.15:22
19:47-21:33 09950924

10:36-12:00

12:23-13:07



17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29

30

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Shukla Paksha

Kartik, Krishna Paksha
Kartik, Krishna Paksha

Kartik, Krishna Paksha

Kartik, Krishna Paksha
Kartik, Krishna Paksha

Kartik, Krishna Paksha

Kartik, Krishna Paksha

Navami 11:54

Dashami 13:33

Ekadashi 14:29

Dwadashi 14:40

Trayodashi 14:06

Chaturdashi 12:53

Purnima 11:09

Pratipada 09:00
Dwitiya 06:37 Tritiya 04:06+

Chaturthi 01:34+

Panchami 23:08
Shashthi 20:51

Saptami 18:46

Ashtami 16:55

Shatabhisha 14:26

PurvaBhadrapada 16:32

UttaraBhadrapada 17:55

Revati 18:34

Ashwini 18:31

Bharani 17:51

Krithika 16:41

Rohini 15:10
Mrigashirsha 13:26

Ardra 11:37

Punarvasu 09:50

Pushya 08:09

Ashlesha 06:39 Magha
05:21+

PurvaPhalguni 04:18+

09:13-10:37

16:12-17:36

07:50-09:14

14:48-16:12

12:01-13:25

13:25-14:48

10:39-12:02

09:16-10:39

16:12-17:35

07:53-09:17

14:49-16:12

12:03-13:26

13:27-14:50

10:41-12:04

21:24-23:08

02:41+-04:23+

06:15+-07:53+

Nil

14:32-16:07
03:51+-05:24+

05:16+-06:47+

Nil

07:40-09:10
20:22-21:51

21:12-22:41

22:44-00:12+

17:16-18:46

20:09-21:39

18:00-19:31

13:00-14:32

06:25-07:10
07:10-07:55

16:06-16:51

12:23-13:08
14:37-15:22

08:41-09:25
22:44-23:36
11:39-12:24
10:10-10:55
14:37-15:22

08:42-09:26
12:24-13:09

06:29-07:13
07:13-07:58

16:07-16:51

12:25-13:09
14:38-15:22

08:44-09:28
22:46-23:38

11:41-12:26

10:13-10:57
14:39-15:23

08:45-09:29
12:26-13:11



